
Navigating Uncertainty:

Implementing DORA for Compliance Professionals

This is a provisional timetable and it is subject to change.

Week Topic Day Date Hours Staff

1
Introduction to Digital Operational

Resilience Wednesday 21st Feb 6pm-10pm DK

Tutorial Friday 23rd Feb 12pm-1pm AB

2 Risk Management and Cybersecurity Wednesday 28th Feb 6pm-10pm DK

Tutorial Friday 1st March 12pm-1pm AB

3 Governance and Accountability Wednesday 6th March 6pm-10pm MMG

Tutorial Friday 8th March 12pm-1pm AB

4
Business Continuity and Disaster

Recovery Wednesday 13th March 6pm-10pm MMG

Tutorial Friday 15th March 12pm-1pm AB

5 Third-Party Risk Management Wednesday 20th March 6pm-10pm DK

Tutorial Friday 22nd March 12pm-1pm AB

6 Compliance and Reporting Wednesday 27th March 6pm-10pm MMG

Tutorial Friday 29th March 12pm-1pm AB

Tutorial Friday 5th April 12pm-1pm AB

* Wednesday classes are live online and delivered by industry experts.

* Friday Tutorials are optional and hosted by PAT Fintech's Technical Director for DORA.


